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Corrective Action Order Data Quality Report 

User Selection Criteria

Results

Data meeting the criteria you selected follows.

Report Description

This report will help identify corrective action orders that are not present in both the CM&E and corrective action modules, by identifying orders which
address violations that require corrective action. The report lists handlers that have at least one formal enforcement action (200 or above) where the
Corrective Action Component field (CA_COMPONENT) is checked "Yes" but for which there is no authority record with an Authority Type of "A" (consent
order), "C" (consent decree), "D" (judicial decree), "J" (judicial order), "O" (operating permit), or "U" (unilateral order). 

Version: 5.0

Report Information

Name: 
Developed by: 
Deployed: 
Last Revised:
Contact:
Tables Used:
Libraries: 

ca_order_dq.rdf
EPA Headquarters
December 2008
June 2009
rcrainfo.help@epa.gov
hreport_univ5, lu_state, aevent4, cenforcement3, lu_enforcement_type, hid_groups
none

Total Pages: 7Total Handlers:

MASSACHUSETTSLocation:

Handler Name:

Handler ID:

None ChosenGroup of IDs:

County:

State District:

None Chosen
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10/13/2006
07/24/2008
06/19/2007
11/06/2003
03/11/2008
05/23/2006
07/24/2008

Action DateEnforcement Action Description Agency
001 - 310 FINAL 3008(A) COMPLIANCE ORDER
001 - 310 FINAL 3008(A) COMPLIANCE ORDER
001 - 211 UNILATERAL ORDER, NO PENALTIES
001 - 310 FINAL 3008(A) COMPLIANCE ORDER
001 - 310 FINAL 3008(A) COMPLIANCE ORDER
001 - 310 FINAL 3008(A) COMPLIANCE ORDER
001 - 310 FINAL 3008(A) COMPLIANCE ORDER

State
State
State
State
State
State
State

Act. Loc.
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

AULSON COMPANY
CAMBRIDGE HOSPITAL
DURALECTRA CHN LLC
FRANKLIN REALTY
NEWTON-WELLESLEY HOSPITAL
SHEEHAN SERVICE
WHIDDEN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

Handler ID
MAR000012450
MAD138028311
MAD069343705
MAD001127224
MAD076581768
MAD982195836
MAD071723480

REGION 01 - MASSACHUSETTS
Handler Name
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